Saint Adalbert Catholic Academy
presents

March Madness

Ladies Night Virtual Auction 2023
Prize List

1 Prize Awarded Each Day
March 12 — April 3

2 Grand Prizes
Opening Tip: March 12
Final Buzzer: April 3

Winners will be notified by Phone

Winners will be highlighted on
Facebook, Instagram and
our website saintadalbertca.org

Thanks for your support and
good luck!
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Each of our 23 prizes is valued at $200 or more, including our 2 Grand Prizes:

the “OPENING TIP” Gift Card Bundle and the “FINAL BUZZER” LG 55” TV!
Daily Prize tickets are $25. To be eligible for the Grand Prizes, Daily Prize tickets must be purchased.
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Good Luck and God Bless!




Saint Adalbert Catholic Academy
March Madness Ladies Night Virtual Auction 2023

Sunday, March 12, 2023

OPENING TIP

Gift Cards: S50 Happy Moments, $50
Amazon, $50 Target, S50 Kohls, S50
Fandango, $50 Panera, $25 Starbucks, $25
CVS, Vera Bradley Gray Bag

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

BUCKET LIST
pS - -

Kate Spade Black Crossbody Bucket Bag
Kate Spade Accessory Kit

Prize List

Monday, March 13, 2023

READY, SET, TRAVEL!

American Tourister 24" Spinner Luggage in Black

20" Spinner Luggage in Pink
Vera Bradley Pleated Tote and RFID Wallet
Crossbody

Wednesday, March 15, 2023

CLEAN UP
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Shark Vertex
Cordless
Stick Vacuum



Saint Adalbert Catholic Academy
March Madness Ladies Night Virtual Auction 2023

Prize List
Thursday, March 16, 2023 Friday, March 17, 2023

LET'S EAT LUCK OF THE IRISH
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Food Network Ceramic-Coated 10 Pc Coach Tote & Wristlet
Cookware Set, Accessories,

Lattice Dinnerware Set Svc for 8,

International Service for 8 51 Piece Set

Saturday, March 18, 2023 Sunday, March 19, 2023

JET SET SPRING FLING

Michaels Kors Jet Set Bag in Brown Kate Spade Small Satchel in Taupe
Michael Kors Wallet Kate Spade Large Slimfold in Taupe



Saint Adalbert Catholic Academy
March Madness Ladies Night Virtual Auction 2023

Prize List
Monday, March 20, 2023 Tuesday, March 21, 2023

TOOLS OF THE TRADE LADY IN RED

Tools of the Trade 13 Piece Pot Set, 8 Quart Coach Red Bag

Casserole, Covered Wok, 3 Fry Pan Set Coach Red Wristlet
Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Thursday, March 23, 2023
BLUE BELLE LINEN BASKET

Kate Spade Chelsea Large Blue Backpack
Kate Spade Umbrella

Vera Bradley Medium Weekender Ottoman, Madison Park 6 Piece Comforter
Set with Decorative Pillows
Sealy Elite Cooling Pillows, Microflannel All
Seasons Blanket, Microfiber Sheets




Friday, March 24, 2023

DOWN TO BUSINESS

Kate Spade Black Tote

Saint Adalbert Catholic Academy
March Madness Ladies Night Virtual Auction 2023
Prize List

Saturday, March 25, 2023

KNIVES OUT

HENCKELS  Ean
INTERNATIONAL ~ Foree
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Henckels International Knife Set with Self-

Kate Spade Black and Beige Wallet Sharpening Block

Sunday, March 26, 2023

ON THE GO

Michaels Kors Crossbody Bag
Michael Kors Wallet in White

Cutting Board

Monday, March 27, 2023

BEDTIME

in White Sweet Home 8 Piece Dobby Stripe Bed in a Bag,
Sealy Pillows, Serta Mattress Cover, Gray Throw,
Accessories



Saint Adalbert Catholic Academy
March Madness Ladies Night Virtual Auction 2023

Prize List
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Wednesday, March 29, 2023

QUILTED BEAUTY HOME FOR BREAKFAST

Kate Spade Medium Black Quilted Backpack Cuisinart Coffee Center 10 Cup Thermal Coffeemaker
Kate Spade Wallet Black Oster 2-in-1 System Blender

Cuisinart Waffle Maker

Green Mountain Coffee

Thursday, March 30, 2023 Friday, March 31, 2023

POP OF RED WHAT'S FOR DINNER?
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Coach Black and Red Tote Black & Decker Air Fry Toast & Bake
Coach Wallet George Foreman Smokeless Grill
Oster 8 Speed Blender



Saint Adalbert Catholic Academy
March Madness Ladies Night Virtual Auction 2023

Prize List
Saturday, April 1, 2023 Sunday, April 2, 2023
CHAIN GANG BAKER'S DOZEN

Kate Spade Brown Medium Chain Bag $100 Stop & Shop Gift Card, Food Network
Kate Spade Brown Wallet Baking Pan Set, Kate Spade Canister Set
Food Network Cutting Mat Set, Hamilton
Beach Mini-Chopper, Hand Mixer
Baking Accessories

Monday, April 3, 2023

FINAL BUZZER
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LG 55” Class UQ9000 Series LED
4K UHD Smart webOS TV



